Sunday

2022-2023 UHS Band Event Calendar

(Updated 2022.11.15 - check for updates often)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

10

17

24/31

4

INDEPENDENCE DAY
NO REHEARSALS

25
BAND CAMP @
UHS
9:00 am-8:30pm
(FIELD SHOW)

26
BAND CAMP @
UHS
9:00 am-8:30pm
(FIELD SHOW)

27
BAND CAMP @
UHS

9:00 am-8:30pm
(FIELD SHOW)

BANDOPENHOUSE
630PM
28
BAND CAMP @
UHS
9:00 am-8:30pm
(FIELD SHOW)

29
BAND CAMP @
UHS
9:00 am-8:30pm
(FIELD SHOW)

-MSP, 2022.11.15
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August 2022

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday
FIELD SHOW FIELD SHOW FIELD SHOW FIELD SHOW NO REHEARSAL
REHEARSAL REHEARSAL REHEARSAL REHEARSAL
9:00am-1:00pm 9:00am-1:00pm 9:00am-1:00pm 9:00am-1:00pm
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
PARADE REHEARSAL
legg‘;}‘l’g;“(‘)s FIELD SHOW FIELD SHOW FIELD SHOW NO REHEARSAL
11:00am-1:00pm REHEARSAL REHEARSAL REHEARSAL
9:00am-1:00pm 9:00am-1:00pm 9:00am-1:00pm
14 19 20
NO REHEARSAL
O
21 23 24 25 6 27
AFTER SCHOOL AFTER SCHOOL
FIRST DAY OF FIELD SHOW FIELD SHOW POSSIB
SCHOOL REHEARSAL REHEARSAL AWAY FB GA
NO REHEARSAL 2:45-4:30pm 2:45-4:30pm O AR
28 29 30 31
NO AFTER AFTER SCHOOL AFTER SCHOOL
SCHOOL FIELD SHOW FIELD SHOW
REHEARSALS REHEARSAL REHEARSAL
ON MONDAYS 2:45-4:30pm 2:45-4:30pm

-MSP, 2022.11.15
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September 2022

Tuesday { Wednesday { Thursday
FIELD SHOW
REHEARSAL
2:45-4:30pm
4 5 6 7 8
LABOR DAY FIELD SHOW FIELD SHOW FIELD SHOW
NO SCHOOL REHEARSAL REHEARSAL REHEARSAL
2:45-4:30pm 2:45-4:30pm 2:45-4:30pm
11 12 13 14 15
FIELD SHOW FIELD SHOW FIELD SHOW
REHEARSAL REHEARSAL REHEARSAL
2:45-4:30pm 2:45-4:30pm 2:45-4:30pm
18 19 20 21 22
FIELD SHOW PROFESSIONAL FIELD SHOW
REHEARSAL LEARNING DAY REHEARSAL
2:45-4:30pm NO SCHOOL 2:45-4:30pm
25 26 27 28 29
FIELD SHOW *PARADE/FIELD *PARADE/FIELD
REHEARSAL SHOW SHOW
2:45-4:30pm REHEARSAL REHEARSAL
2:45-4:30pm 2:45-4:30pm

2-HR. EARLY
DISMISSAL

23

H Saturday

17

(Home WVU
Football)

*Parade marchers must attend one of three parade rehearsals prior to upcoming parades

2022.11.15
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October 2022

Tuesday

{ Wednesday {

4

UNIVERSITY

SHOWCASE OF *PARADE/FIELD
BANDS SHOW
@ UHS 6:00 PM REHEARSAL
2:45-4:30pm

Thursday

UHS
HOMECOMING
PARADE
Time TBA

FIELD SHOW

REHEARSAL
2:45-4:30pm

SHOWCASE RAIN MAKEUP

9 13
FIELD SHOW FIELD SHOW 2-HR. EARLY
REHEARSAL REHEARSAL DISMISSAL
2:45-4:30pm 2:45-4:30pm
16 17 18 19 20
FRUIT SALE *PARADE/FIELD REHEARSAL RAIN
BEGINS SHOW MAKEUP
REHEARSAL
2:45-4:30pm
23/30 24/31 25 26 27
*PARADE/FIELD REHEARSAL RAIN
SHOW MAKEUP
REHEARSAL
2:45-4:30pm

H Saturday

MORGANTOWN
BAND
SPECTACULAR
Time TBA

FB vs
Albert Gallatin
(Homecoming)

Arrive @ UHS
6:30pm

UHS Homecoming
Dance

14 15

PROFESSIONAL
LEARNING DAY
NO SCHOOL

22

OVAC Showcase
of Bands

FB vs. Preston
Arrive @ UHS
6:30pm

28
WVU Homecoming

Parade/
FB @ Morgantown

(Home WVU
Football)

Times TBA

*Parade marchers must attend one of three parade rehearsals prior to upcoming parades

2022.11.15
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November 2022

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5
“PARADE/FIELD | REHEARSAL RAIN (Home WVU
SIEION MAKEUP Football)
REHEARSAL
2:45-4:30pm
6 7 8 9 10 12
ELECTION DAY POSSIBLE POSSIBLE
NO SCHOOL Plégcd’gF PLAYOFF GAME
VETFRANS (Home WVU
PARADE Football)
Time TBA
13 14 15 16 17 19
POSSIBLE
PLAYOFF GAME
POSSIBLE (HomebVaVHV u
PLAYOFF GAME Foothall)
20 26
POSSIBLE
POSSIBLE PLAYOFF GAME
PLAYOFF GAME (Pep band only)
(Pep band only)
27 29

FLORIDA TRIP
MEETING in
BAND ROOM
6:00 PM

*Parade marchers must attend one of three parade rehearsals prior to upcoming parades

2022.11.15
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December 2022

Sunday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Possible Florida
Parade Rehearsal
2:45-3:45

Possible Florida
Parade Rehearsal
2:45-3:45

TENTATIVE
HOLIDAY
CONCERT
@ UHS
7:00 pm

Friday Saturday

ALL-STATE
AUDITIONS
@ WVU CAC

POSSIBLE STATE
CHAMPIONSHIP
GAME

10

18

FLORIDA TRIP

CHRISTMAS

13

Possible Florida
Parade Rehearsal
2:45-3:45

14

Possible Florida
Parade Rehearsal
2:45-3:45

15

FLORIDA TRIP

19

FLORIDA TRIP

2-HR. EARLY
DISMISSAL

16

17

FLORIDA TRIP FLORIDA TRIP

31

2022.11.15
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Tuesday { Wednesday { Thursday Friday H Saturday

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

NO SCHOOL PROFESSIONAL

LEARNING DAY
NO SCHOOL
8 9 10 1 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
MILK DAY

NO SCHOOL

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29

30

31

2022.11.15
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February 2023

Tuesday { Wednesday { Thursday H Saturday

5 6 7 8 10

WVU HONOR WVU HONOR WVU HONOR
BANDS BANDS BANDS

12 13 14 15
PROFESSIONAL 2-HR. EARLY
LEARNING DAY DISMISSAL
NO SCHOOL
19 20 21 23 24
PRESIDENTS DAY A O R OR R

NO SCHOOL 1 REGIO

26 27 28

2022.11.15
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March 2023

Sunday H Monday

Tuesday

{ Wednesday

Thursday

WVMEA
CONFERENCE in
CHARLESTON

WVMEA
CONFERENCE in
CHARLESTON

Saturday

WVMEA
CONFERENCE in
CHARLESTON

26

27

28

29

REGION 10 BAND

FESTIVAL

30

REGION 10 BAND
FESTIVAL

2-HR. EARLY
PIT ORCHESTRA PIT ORCHESTRA PIT ORCHESTRA PIT ORCHESTRA DISMISSAL
REHEARSAL REHEARSAL REHEARSAL REHEARSAL
2:45-5:00 2:45-5:00 2:45-5:00 2:45-5:00
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK
NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
PIT ORCHESTRA PIT ORCHESTRA REHEARSAL DRESS
REHEARSAL REHEARSAL TIME TBA REHEARSAL
TIME TBA TIME TBA TIME TBA

2022.11.15




April 2023
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Tuesday { Wednesday

{ Thursday

H Saturday

PROFESSIONAL
LEARNING DAY
NO SCHOOL

EASTER BREAK

EASTER BREAK

NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL

EASTER

10

EASTER BREAK

11

EASTER BREAK

NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL

12

13

14

15

16

17

23/30

24

18

TENTATIVE

SPRING CONCERT
@ UHS
7:00 pm

19

20

27

21

CABARET

@ UHS
7:00 pm

22

2022.11.15




May 2023

Sunday H Monday

2022-2023 UHS Band Event Calendar

Tuesday { Wednesday { Thursday

Friday

H Saturday

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

21

22

23

24

25

28

29

MEMORIAL DAY
NO SCHOOL

30

31

19

26

GRADUATION

7:00 pm

20

2022.11.15
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une 2023

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
LAST DAY OF
SCHOOL
1 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 2 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

2022.11.15



