2022-2023 UHS Band Event Calendar (Updated 2022.11.15 - check for updates often)

July 2022

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1	2
3	INDEPENDENCE DAY NO REHEARSALS	PERCUSSION REHEARSALS as indicated on their schedule	PERCUSSION REHEARSALS as indicated on their schedule	7 PERCUSSION REHEARSALS as indicated on their schedule	PERCUSSION REHEARSALS as indicated on their schedule	9
10	II LEADERSHIP CAMP 9:00am-12:00pm Percussion and Guard rehearsals	12 LEADERSHIP CAMP 9:00am-12:00pm Percussion and Guard rehearsals	13 FR/NEW STUDENT CAMP 9:00am-12:00pm Percussion and Guard rehearsals continue	14 FR/NEW STUDENT CAMP 9:00am-12:00pm Percussion and Guard rehearsals continue	15 FR/NEW STUDENT CAMP 9:00am-12:00pm Percussion and Guard rehearsals continue	16
17	18 BASICS CAMP Field Show & Parade 9:00am-12:00pm Percussion/Guard rehearsals continue	BASICS CAMP Field Show & Parade 9:00am-12:00pm Percussion/Guard rehearsals continue	BASICS CAMP Field Show & Parade 9:00am-12:00pm Percussion/Guard rehearsals continue	21 BASICS CAMP Field Show & Parade 9:00am-12:00pm Percussion/Guard rehearsals continue RANDOPENHOUSE 630PM	BASICS CAMP Field Show & Parade 9:00am-12:00pm Percussion/Guard rehearsals continue	23
24/31	BAND CAMP @ UHS 9:00 am-8:30pm (FIELD SHOW)	26 BAND CAMP @ UHS 9:00 am-8:30pm (FIELD SHOW)	27 BAND CAMP @ UHS 9:00 am-8:30pm (FIELD SHOW)	28 BAND CAMP @ UHS 9:00 am-8:30pm (FIELD SHOW)	29 BAND CAMP @ UHS 9:00 am-8:30pm (FIELD SHOW)	30

August 2022

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	I FIELD SHOW REHEARSAL 9:00am-1:00pm	FIELD SHOW REHEARSAL 9:00am-1:00pm	FIELD SHOW REHEARSAL 9:00am-1:00pm	FIELD SHOW REHEARSAL 9:00am-1:00pm	5 NO REHEARSAL	6
7	8 PARADE REHEARSAL 9:00-11:00am BAND PHOTOS 11:00am-1:00pm MON CO. FAIR PARADE Time TBA	9 FIELD SHOW REHEARSAL 9:00am-1:00pm	FIELD SHOW REHEARSAL 9:00am-1:00pm	FIELD SHOW REHEARSAL 9:00am-1:00pm	NO REHEARSAL	13
14	EVENING FIELD SHOW REHEARSAL 6:00-8:30 pm	16 EVENING FIELD SHOW REHEARSAL 6:00-8:30 pm	17 Kennywood Trip All Day (for Field Show)	18 EVENING FIELD SHOW REHEARSAL 6:00-8:30 pm	NO REHEARSAL	20
21	EVENING FIELD SHOW REHEARSAL 6:00-8:30 PM	FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL NO REHEARSAL	24 AFTER SCHOOL FIELD SHOW REHEARSAL 2:45-4:30pm	25 AFTER SCHOOL FIELD SHOW REHEARSAL 2:45-4:30pm	*POSSIBLE AWAY FB GAME @ JOHN MARSHALL	27
28	NO AFTER SCHOOL REHEARSALS ON MONDAYS	AFTER SCHOOL FIELD SHOW REHEARSAL 2:45-4:30pm	31 AFTER SCHOOL FIELD SHOW REHEARSAL 2:45-4:30pm			

September 2022

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				FIELD SHOW REHEARSAL 2:45-4:30pm	2 2-HR. EARLY DISMISSAL	3
4	5 <u>LABOR DAY</u> NO SCHOOL	FIELD SHOW REHEARSAL 2:45-4:30pm	7 FIELD SHOW REHEARSAL 2:45-4:30pm	FIELD SHOW REHEARSAL 2:45-4:30pm	9 FB vs. Brooke Arrive @ UHS 6:30pm	10 FAIRMONT BAND SPECTACULAR Time TBA (Home WVU Football)
11	12	FIELD SHOW REHEARSAL 2:45-4:30pm	FIELD SHOW REHEARSAL 2:45-4:30pm	FIELD SHOW REHEARSAL 2:45-4:30pm	16 FB vs. Wheeling Park Arrive @ UHS 6:30pm	17 (Home WVU Football)
18	19	FIELD SHOW REHEARSAL 2:45-4:30pm	PROFESSIONAL LEARNING DAY NO SCHOOL	FIELD SHOW REHEARSAL 2:45-4:30pm	23	24 LAUREL HIGHLANDS MARCHING BAND FESTIVAL Time TBA
25	26	FIELD SHOW REHEARSAL 2:45-4:30pm	*PARADE/FIELD SHOW REHEARSAL 2:45-4:30pm	*PARADE/FIELD SHOW REHEARSAL 2:45-4:30pm	30 FB vs. Buckhannon Upshur Arrive @ UHS 6:30pm	

*Parade marchers must attend one of three parade rehearsals prior to upcoming parades

October 2022

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						I MORGANTOWN BAND SPECTACULAR Time TBA
2	3 UNIVERSITY SHOWCASE OF BANDS @ UHS 6:00 PM	*PARADE/FIELD SHOW REHEARSAL 2:45-4:30pm	5 UHS HOMECOMING PARADE Time TBA	FIELD SHOW REHEARSAL 2:45-4:30pm SHOWCASE RAIN MAKEUP	7 FB vs Albert Gallatin (Homecoming) Arrive @ UHS 6:30pm	8 UHS Homecoming Dance
9	10	FIELD SHOW REHEARSAL 2:45-4:30pm	FIELD SHOW REHEARSAL 2:45-4:30pm	2-HR. EARLY DISMISSAL	PROFESSIONAL LEARNING DAY NO SCHOOL	15
16	17 FRUIT SALE BEGINS	18	*PARADE/FIELD SHOW REHEARSAL 2:45-4:30pm	20 REHEARSAL RAIN MAKEUP	21 FB vs. Preston Arrive @ UHS 6:30pm	OVAC Showcase of Bands
23/30	24/31	25	*PARADE/FIELD SHOW REHEARSAL 2:45-4:30pm	27 REHEARSAL RAIN MAKEUP	28 WVU Homecoming Parade/ FB @ Morgantown Times TBA	(Home WVU Football)

*Parade marchers must attend one of three parade rehearsals prior to upcoming parades

November 2022

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	*PARADE/FIELD SHOW REHEARSAL 2:45-4:30pm	3 REHEARSAL RAIN MAKEUP	4	5 (Home WVU Football)
6	7	8 ELECTION DAY NO SCHOOL	9	10	II VETERANS DAY NO SCHOOL VETERANS DAY PARADE Time TBA POSSIBLE PLAYOFF GAME	POSSIBLE PLAYOFF GAME (Home WVU Football)
13	14	15	16	17	18 FRUIT SALES END 2-HR. EARLY DISMISSAL POSSIBLE PLAYOFF GAME	POSSIBLE PLAYOFF GAME (Home WVU Football)
20	PARENT TEACHER PUPIL CONFERENCES NO SCHOOL	NO SCHOOL	NO SCHOOL	24 THANKSGIVING NO SCHOOL	POSSIBLE PLAYOFF GAME (Pep band only)	POSSIBLE PLAYOFF GAME (Pep band only)
27	28 ADD-ON FRUIT ORDER DEADLINE NO ORDERS ACCEPTED AFTER THIS DATE	FLORIDA TRIP MEETING in BAND ROOM 6:00 PM	30			

*Parade marchers must attend one of three parade rehearsals prior to upcoming parades

December 2022

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
-				1	2	ALL-STATE AUDITIONS @ WVU CAC POSSIBLE STATE CHAMPIONSHIP GAME
4	5 MORGANTOWN CHRISTMAS PARADE 6:30 pm	6 Possible Florida Parade Rehearsal 2:45-3:45	7 Possible Florida Parade Rehearsal 2:45-3:45	8 TENTATIVE HOLIDAY CONCERT @ UHS 7:00 pm	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
Fruit Truck Arrives FRUIT DISTRIBUTION	FRUIT DISTRIBUTION	Possible Florida Parade Rehearsal 2:45-3:45	Possible Florida Parade Rehearsal 2:45-3:45	FLORIDA TRIP	FLORIDA TRIP	FLORIDA TRIP
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
FLORIDA TRIP	FLORIDA TRIP			2-HR. EARLY DISMISSAL	CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT NO SCHOOL	
25	26	27	28	29	30	31
CHRISTMAS	BOXING DAY NO SCHOOL	NO SCHOOL	NO SCHOOL	NO SCHOOL	NO SCHOOL	

January 2023

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	NO SCHOOL	PROFESSIONAL LEARNING DAY NO SCHOOL	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	MLK DAY NO SCHOOL	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

February 2023

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9 WVU HONOR BANDS	10 WVU HONOR BANDS	11 WVU HONOR BANDS
12	PROFESSIONAL LEARNING DAY NO SCHOOL	14	15	16	17 2-HR. EARLY DISMISSAL	18
19	PRESIDENTS DAY NO SCHOOL	21	JAZZ CONCERT @ UHS	23	24	NORTHERN REGION JAZZ FESTIVAL @ UHS
26	27	28				

March 2023

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1	WVMEA CONFERENCE in CHARLESTON	3 WVMEA CONFERENCE in CHARLESTON	4 WVMEA CONFERENCE in CHARLESTON
5	FROZEN PIT ORCHESTRA REHEARSAL 2:45-5:00	7 FROZEN PIT ORCHESTRA REHEARSAL 2:45-5:00	8 FROZEN PIT ORCHESTRA REHEARSAL 2:45-5:00	9 FROZEN PIT ORCHESTRA REHEARSAL 2:45-5:00	10 2-HR. EARLY DISMISSAL	11
12	13 SPRING BREAK NO SCHOOL	14 <u>SPRING BREAK</u> NO SCHOOL	15	16	17	18
19	FROZEN PIT ORCHESTRA REHEARSAL TIME TBA	FROZEN PIT ORCHESTRA REHEARSAL TIME TBA	FROZEN REHEARSAL TIME TBA	FROZEN DRESS REHEARSAL TIME TBA	24 FROZEN	25 FROZEN
26	27	28	29 REGION 10 BAND FESTIVAL	30 REGION 10 BAND FESTIVAL	31 FROZEN	

April 2023

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1 FROZEN
2 FROZEN	3	4	PROFESSIONAL <u>LEARNING DAY</u> NO SCHOOL	6 <u>EASTER BREAK</u> NO SCHOOL	7 <u>EASTER BREAK</u> NO SCHOOL	8
9 EASTER	10 <u>EASTER BREAK</u> NO SCHOOL	II <u>EASTER BREAK</u> NO SCHOOL	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23/30	24	TENTATIVE SPRING CONCERT @ UHS 7:00 pm	26	27	CABARET @ UHS 7:00 pm	29

May 2023

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
					GRADUATION 7:00 pm	
28	29 MEMORIAL DAY	30	31			
	NO SCHOOL					

June 2023

June 2023						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
			LAST DAY OF SCHOOL			
				12		1.5
1	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
10			21	22		
25	26	27	28	29	30	